
KR-34/01/19

MDR77

RR(VR)227

MDR90

640

620

615

610

43

297

303

229

221

301

223273

302

276

6

230

196

51

324

226225

219

282

217 220

294

283

47

273

218

222

233

187

1822

267

341

224

54

257

52

11

288

277

294
227

17

295

275

24

189

280

337

332

1788

1

228

336

279278

260

266

299

20

193

216
1812

215

284

53

234

339

265

262

281

1790

299

1797

340

1698

286

300

1 48

271

296

285

12 23

255

28342

272

331

236

3

334

1705

244
240

4

1706

19

1870

246

235

328

50

1814

14

1799

261

13

40

1913 325

1871

16

298

194

293

1703

7

14

195

22

263

1800

292

1899

264

329

206

248

926

1892

1930

1815

295

1704

297

330

169

22

1067

9

1787

231

49

233

936

326

1881

8

232

243

182 177

10

279

244

290

245

275

17891816

278

287

289

240

285

185

1860

254

186

1861

1819

277

284

188

269

333

292

931

270

190

253

342930

192

276

1890

280

335

281

207

210
212

290

237

1783

1852

268

235

45

1811

209

1906

241

291

1857
1854

1761798

289

937

181

1858

3

242

234

2

1880

211

1702

327

208

205

46

213

239

175

1936

1874
61876

184

1725

1813

197

1821

1869

214

1877

1873

1776

180

101894

1775

1914

199

15

202

17801778

203

1818

1866

1879

200

2

35

242
238

39

1868

41

925

17

198

1862

239

11

1833

204

1887/2

183

38

4221

201

51792

1891

337

16

1929 37

236

1931 13
20

1922

18

1923

19

1820

296

18

191

1793

1887/1

15

1887/5

23

318
339 316

1904

266

4

338

298

1781

12

9

340

1782

8

1887/4

179

317

36

265

7

24

1905

1796

178

928
927

1893

264

241

263

1864

1794

1927
1925

1795

346

1887/7

1865

1786

32

1878

31

1785

27

1853

1699

1887/61887/9

338

1887/10 5

274

33
26

929

28

319

1872

34
1867

1875

1916

1859Bhalwani

Alsund

Panchlingnagar

Kalambi

Shelakbav

Dhawaleshwar

74°28'30"E

74°28'30"E

74°28'0"E

74°28'0"E

74°27'30"E

74°27'30"E

74°27'0"E

74°27'0"E

74°26'30"E

74°26'30"E

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'0
"N

17
°1

4'0
"N

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

2'3
0"

N

17
°1

2'3
0"

N

17
°1

2'0
"N

17
°1

2'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7H1b1sAISLUS CODE-
      380.02Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Khanapur  (KR-34/01/19)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


